2025 (1946-47 SAKA Era)

January February March
Wk [Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat | Sun [| Wk [Mon| Tue | Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun || Wk [Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun
1 1 2 3 4 5 5 1 2 9 1 2
2 6 7 8 9 | 10| 11 | 12 6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
3 13 | 14 | 15 16 17 | 18 19 7 10 11 | 12 | 13 14 15 16 11 10 11 12 (13 | 14 15 16
4 | 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25 |26 8 17 | 18 |19 [ 20 | 21 | 22 [ 23 (| 12 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 21 22 | 23
5 27 | 28 | 29 [ 30 | 31 9 24 | 25 |26 | 27 | 28 13| 24| 25|26 27| 28 | 29 |30
14 |1 31
April May June
Wk [Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat | Sun [| Wk [Mon| Tue | Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun || Wk [Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun
14 1 2 3 4 5 6 18 1 2 3 4 22 1
15 7 8 9 |[10| 11 | 12 | 13 19 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
16 |14 | 15 | 16 | 17 18| 19 |20/ 20 |12 | 13 | 14 | 15 16 17 | 18 24 9 10 11 12 13 14 | 15
17 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 21 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 25 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 20 21 | 22
18 | 28 | 29 | 30 22 [ 26 | 27 | 28 | 20 | 30 31 26 | 23 [ 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29
27 | 30
July August September
Wk [Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat | Sun [| Wk [Mon| Tue | Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun || Wk [Mon| Tue [Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat [ Sun
27 1 2 3 4 5 6 31 1 2 3 36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 37 8 9 10 | 11 12 13 | 14
29 [ 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 33 | 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 16 | 17 38 |1 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 19 20 | 21
30 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 34 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 30 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 26 27 | 28
31 | 28 | 20 | 30 | 31 35| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29 | 30| 31 40 | 29 | 30
October November December
Wk |Mon| Tue |Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat | Sun || Wk | Mon| Tue | Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat | Sun || Wk |Mon| Tue | Wed| Thu| Fri | Sat | Sun
40 1 2 3 4 5 44 1 2 49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
41 6 7 8 9 [10 | 11 12 45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 50 8 9 10 11 12 13 | 14
42 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 46 | 10 11 12 | 13 14 15 | 16 51 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 19 20 | 21
43 |20 21 | 22| 23| 24 | 25 | 26 47 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 21 22 | 23 52 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25| 26 27 | 28
44 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 48 |24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 29 [ 30 | 31
GAZETTED HOLIDAYS* RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS *

Republic Day - 26-Jan New Year's Day Wed o1-Jan Rath Yatra Fri 27-Jun
Maha Shivaratri Wed 26-Feb Guru Gobind's B'day Mon 06-Jan Raksha Bandhan - 09-Aug
Holi Fri 14-Mar Makar Sankranti Tue 14-Jan Parsi New Year Fri 15-Aug
Idu'l Fitr Mon 31-Mar Basanta/Sri Panchami - o2-Feb Ganesh Chaturthi Wed 27-Aug
Mahavir Jayanti Thu 10-Apr Guru Ravidas Birthday Wed 12-Feb Onam Fri 05-Sep
Good Friday Fri 18-Apr Shivaji Jayanti Wed 19-Feb Maha Saptami Mon 29-Sep
Buddha Purnima Mon | 12-May ||SwamiDayanand Bday - 23-Feb Maha Ashtami Tue 30-Sep
Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid) o7-Jun Holika Dahan Thu 13-Mar Maha Navmi Wed 01-Oct
Muharram 06-Jul Dolyatra Fri 14-Mar ||Valmiki's B'day Tue 07-Oct
Independence Day 15-Aug Jamat-ul-Vida Fri 28-Mar ||Karwa Chouth Fri 10-Oct
Janamashtami 16-Aug Chaitra Sukladi 30-Mar ||Narak Chaturdashi Mon 20-Oct
Milad ul Nabi Fri 05-Sep Ram Navami 06-Apr ||Govardhan Puja Wed 22-Oct
Mahatma Gandhi's B'day Thu 02-Oct Vaisakhi/ Vishu 13-Apr Bhai Duj Thu 23-Oct
Dussehara Thu 02-Oct Meshadi Mon 14-Apr Chhat Puja Tue 28-Oct
Diwali (Deepavali) Mon 20-Oct Vaisakhadi/Bahag Bihu Tue 15-Apr Guru Teg Bahadur's day Mon 24-Nov
Guru Nanak's Birthday Wed | 05-Nov |[|Easter Sunday - 20-Apr Christmas Eve Wed 24-Dec
Christmas Day Thu 25-Dec Rabindranath's B'day Fri 09-May CSU- IDSP . N ) C

* Source: Department of Personnel and Training



